
Lee Stuart Bryson Biro Family Office
Our principals
Benjamin Lee, CFP®, CIM®, FCSI® 
Senior Portfolio Manager, Senior Investment Advisor 
T: 905 474 2813  |  C: 416 720 9406  | benjamin.a.lee@td.com 

Stephen Stuart, LL.B., CFP®, RFP 
Senior Investment Advisor   
T: 905 474 1858  |  C: 416 999 1068  | stephen.w.stuart@td.com 

TD Wealth Private Investment Advice
308-85 Enterprise Blvd, Markham, ON  L6G 0B5

T: 905 474 3116  |  TF: 1 833 474 3116  |  F: 905 474 3783 
lsbbfamilyoffice.com   
LSBB@td.com

Wayne Bryson, CFP®, CIM®, FCSI® 
Senior Portfolio Manager, Senior Investment Advisor 
T: 905 474 1326  |  C: 416 844 1155  |  wayne.bryson@td.com 

Tara Biro, FMA 
Senior Investment Advisor 
T: 905 474 1971  |  C: 416 409 1712  |  tara.biro@td.com 

Vincent Yuen, CFP®, CIM®, FCSI®  
Associate Portfolio Manager, Senior Investment Advisor 
T: 905 474 1027  |  C: 416 885 8208  |  vincent.yuen@td.com 

Marco Marin, CFP®, CIM®, FCSI® 
Associate Portfolio Manager, Senior Investment Advisor
T: 905 474 3509  |  C: 647 286 5177  |  marco.marin@td.com



Contact 
Rosie, 
Phoebe, 
Adrienne or 
Claudine

Contact your 
Advisor or 
Associate 
Investment 
Advisor

Contact Stephanie/Yubin 

■ Trade execution
■ Research opinion or request
■ Investment and wealth

planning/taxation queries
■ Stock and other investment

vehicle inquiries
■ Questions on new/existing

insurance strategies
■ RSP/RIF withdrawals

■■ Change updates to monthly
transfers or contributions

■■ Tax forms required for
accountant/tax returns

■■ Documentation updates
■■ Funds transfers
■■ New account requirements

■■ Administrative support■■ Appointments ■ Contact information changes

LSBB Family Office, LSBB|Lee Stuart Bryson Biro|Family Office or Lee Stuart Bryson Biro Family Office is a part of TD Wealth Private Investment Advice, a division of TD Waterhouse Canada Inc. 
which is a subsidiary of The Toronto-Dominion Bank. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ® The TD logo and other TD trademarks are the property of The Toronto-Dominion 
Bank or its subsidiaries. 

Thor Hervieux, CFA  Associate Investment Advisor  
T: 905 474 2268  |  C: 647 969 8467  |  thor.hervieux@td.com

Kenneth Tam, CIM®, FCSI®  Associate Investment Advisor  
T: 905 474 1848  |  C: 416 389 3197  |  kenneth.tam@td.com

Cheuk Tam, CIM®  Associate Investment Advisor  
T: 905 474 3592  |  C: 416 558 8933  |  cheuk.tam@td.com

Lin (Phoebe) Zhang, CIM®, Client Service Associate
T: 905 474 2848  |  lin.zhang@td.com

Yubin Lee, Client Service Associate
T: 905 474 3116 | lsbb@td.com

Rose (Rosie) White, Administrative Associate
T: 905 474 2848  |  rose.white@td.com

Adrienne Lam, Administrative Associate 
T: 905 474 2263  |  adrienne.lam@td.com

Claudine Sabat, Administrative Associate 
T: 905 474 5770  |  claudine.sabat@td.com

Stephanie Dhanpaul, Administrative Associate
T: 905 474 3116  |  TF: 1 833 474 3116  |  F: 905 474 3783 | lsbb@td.com




